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Site name Antenna

Coaxial 

cable

Radio 

modem

CAB-RG213 

[m] RipEX-400 RipEX-HS

RipEX-SW-

ROUTER

ANT-400 MHz-

SA400.5R

ANT-400 MHz-

OV400.2R

Remote #6 SA400.5 RG-213 RipEX 8 1 0 1 1 0

Remote #5/Repeater #1 OV400.2 RG-213 RipEX 30 2 1 1 0 1

Remote #4 SA400.5 RG-213 RipEX 8 1 0 1 1 0

Remote #3 SA400.5 RG-213 RipEX 8 1 0 1 1 0

Remote #2 SA400.5 RG-213 RipEX 8 1 0 1 1 0

Remote #1 SA400.5 RG-213 RipEX 8 1 0 1 1 0

Centre SA400.5 RG-213 RipEX 8 2 1 1 1 0

Total: 78 9 2 7 6 1
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